

KISMATUN Vs. BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD

18.01.2024

Present: Ms Vandana, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Raghav Avasti, Ld counsel for the defendant no. 1.

The defendant no. 2 and 3 were unserved on the LDOH.

Let fresh summons be issued to the defendant no. 2 & 3 for service at House no. TC-235, Raghbir Nagar, Delhi, on filing of PF/RC. Summons be also given dasti as prayed for.

Put up for appearance of defendant no 2 & 3 on **07.03.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi: 18.01.2024